Printing time:10:25

TUESDAY, 22.08.2023.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:0011893KR1W |SUWON W SEOUL W 1.48|4.20|5.70|2.10|8.00|3.30 | 17.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.55 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
13:00111900(KR1W |INCHEON W SEJONG W 1.28|5.40|7.75|1.70|12.0]2.30 | 37.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.62 | 1.37 | 1.35|2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05| 1.30 | 4.30
13:00111901 KR1W |[HWACHE.W GYEONGJ.W 2.50|3.15|2.65]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.70
13:00111902 KR1W |CHANGYE.W BUSAN W 2.45|3.25|2.65|3.90|4.60]|7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
13:00/11934/POR23|PORT.M23 BENF.M23 3.05]3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.92|7.00]|1.82 |5.70]1.60| 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
13:30| 6438 |AFCCL|URAWA LEE MAN 1.05[12.0|22.0]1.25|33.0|1.62|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.37 | 1.10] 1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.70 | 1.10 | 7.75
14:00[11903 ENGD |CARD.M21 SH.W.M21 1.63/4.20|4.10)2.35|5.80 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.42|1.62
14:30| 6431 |AFCCL |ZHEJIANG SINGHTAR. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
14:30| 6440  AFCCL |SHAN.PORT PATH.UTD. 1.28|5.30|9.00|1.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.012.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.62 | 1.37|1.35|2.90| 3.10 | 18.0|1.88 | 2.10| 1.30 | 4.80
15:00111935[ENGD |BR.C.M21 SH.U.M21 3.15/3.80|1.92|4.90 | 2.95 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.45|1.65
15:00{12594 ENGD |BOURN.M21 PETER.M21 1.80]4.00|3.35]2.60|4.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
15:30[11936 ENGD |IPSW.M21 BIRM.M21 2.10|3.80|2.85|3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00[11937|MAL 1 |PULAU PI. KEDAH 4.90|3.80(1.63|7.25|2.45|14.0/3.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.90 |5.90]2.25/10.5|1.55|3.601.55|1.85]3.05| 1.50
16:0012409/TAN 1 |SINGIDA T.PRISONS 1.57|3.45|6.50|2.45|12.0|4.10|25.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.15 2.30
16:10/ 3100 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL BUKAY. 2.40]3.10]2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
16:30/ 6541 AFCC |ATK M.B. ABAHANI 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 14.0|1.80 | 1.90 |3.30 | 2.85|3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.55 | 10.5]|1.88 | 2.40 ]| 1.90 | 3.45
17:30(12016 POR23|ESTOR.M23 MAFRA M23 1.4214.30(7.00]2.00]|12.0]2.80|30.0f/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0]|1.75|2.10]|1.42|4.40
18:0012017POR23|LEIX.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.35|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
18:00[12018 POR23|E.AM.M23 FAREN.M23 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.50 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
18:00(1238 |BUG 2 [CSKA Il STRUMSKA 1.35|4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55| 1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
18:00/ 1240 BUG 2 |[YANTRA SEPTEMVRI 3.20]3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.602.25|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
18:00| 4451 |SVK C |BOLERAZ PUCHOV 7.7515.00|1.33|11.0|1.75 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.52|1.60
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |PRIBELCE RAKYTOVCE 8.00|5.00|1.32|12.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]9.50 | 9.00| 2.55|13.0]|1.37 | 2.35]|1.58 | 1.75| 3.45 | 1.20
18:30(3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN SHAMS AZ. 1.65]3.40|5.50]2.65]|9.50|4.80|19.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60 | 2.25]1.87 | 5.90]3.35|13.0]2.35|3.05]2.15| 6.50
18:30(5732|FIN2 |JJK E.LF. 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.80|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.55]|12.0|1.65|4.10|1.75|2.15|3.80 | 1.60
18:30| 6432 |AFCCL|WAKRA NAVBAHOR 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
18:50/ 3099 |[SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL BATIN 4.30|3.40(1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82|5.901.98 | 2.60|4.10 | 2.05
19:00112514 POR23|GIL V.M23 AC.V.M23 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
19:00|3585 |CZE C |[HRANICE UNICHOV 5.40|4.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.50 | 3.50|1.52 | 1.82|3.15|1.42
19:00(4522 |ROM 2 |CHINDL.T. GLORIA B. 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL|TRACT.S. SHARJAH 2.30]3.20|3.003.70 | 5.00]7.25|9.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
19:05/3000 |[SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AL JABAL. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00] 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
19:30(3334 |AUT 2 [HORN LIEFERING 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45|8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72 | 5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
20:00{12019POR23|BRAGA M23 RIO A.M23 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40|15.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
20:00| 1241 BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. GOMEL 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.50|8.00|4.40|17.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.60|1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72 | 4.30
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |HALLESC. DUISBURG 2.35/3.35|2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 2.30
20:00{ 3112 |DEU 3 |MUN.1860 LUBECK 1.5813.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
20:00| 3113 |DEU 3 |MUNSTER INGOLSTA. 2.65|3.30|2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
20:00| 3114 DEU 3 |DINA.DR. MANNHEIM 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25 | 1.82| 1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
20:00| 3117 |DEU 3 |ULM BIELEFELD 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55| 1.85|2.20 | 2.10
20:00| 5481 |SWEC |SOLLENTU. GEFLE 6.25|4.10|1.47[10.0]2.05]22.0|3.05|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.63|1.98|3.80 | 1.42
20:00| 5482 |[SWEC |HASSLEH. GAIS 11.0[6.25|1.20]19.0|1.52165.0|2.05|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97 | 14.0 | 13.0] 3.35 | 19.0| 1.30 | 2.45]1.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
20:00| 5484 |SWEC |OREB.SYR. VASTERAS 7.50|4.50|1.38]|13.0/1.92]33.0|2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42|3.10|1.67 | 2.00|4.20 | 1.35
20:00| 5485 |SWEC |BERGA VARNAMO 13.07.50|1.15]23.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.20|2.00 | 2.05]5.30 | 1.15
20:00| 5486 |SWEC |[ROSENGARD  |HELSINGB. 6.25]4.30|1.45[10.02.05]22.0|2.95|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.30 | 1.62 | 1.95| 3.60 | 1.40
20:00| 5487 |SWEC |LULEA IFK AFC ESKI. 7.004.30|1.42|12.0|1.95]|32.0|2.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.25]|1.57|1.88|3.70 | 1.35
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |FREDERIC. HORSENS 2.50|3.35|2.604.00|4.20|7.25|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.40 |2.80|1.80 |5.80| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.75|1.97 | 2.05
20:00| 5527 | DAN 2 |NAESTVED B93 2.15/3.40|3.10|3.40|5.00]5.90 |8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.80 | 2.30
20:20| 6434 |AFCCL|NASSR R. AHLI 1.20|6.00|12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75|3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55| 1.25 | 6.50
20:30| 6435 |AFCCL|ARABI D. AGMK 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.502.50 | 10.5]1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
21:00{11264/ELDVK|SWINDON ARSEN.M21 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|3.90]6.25|7.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70|5.20|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.77 | 1.90
21:00({12065ELDVK|WALSALL BRIGH.M21 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ) 2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.70]| 1.85 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.15
21:00{12595ARWC |SAN LOR.W BELGRAN.W 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
21:00| 8574 BRA C |COR.M20 CHAP.M20 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.50]3.25|19.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.05|1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.90
21:30{12058/ ELDVK|STOCKPORT MAN.U.M21 1.60]3.90(5.00]2.35|7.25]|3.60|15.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 10.5]1.48 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.80
21:30{12489|ARG 5 |DEP.PAR. CENTRA.B. 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:45[12069|ELDVK|PORTSMOU. FULAM M21 1.50(4.10|5.90]2.15|9.003.20 | 20.0)2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40 | 3.35
21:45| 2312 [ENPN |WARRIN.R. ASHTON 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20|5.30 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
21:45/2313 |[ENPN |HYDE MARINE 2.20|3.60|2.80]3.45|4.606.75|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92 |6.25|2.05|7.25|1.72 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.60
21:45/2314 |[ENPN |BASFORD STAFFORD 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50| 3.50 | 2.95| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
21:45|2315 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. GUISELEY 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.454.60|6.25|8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.00 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
21:45|2316 [ENPN |MATLOCK ATERTON 1.75|3.70|3.80]2.70 | 5.70| 5.00 | 11.0] 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50| 2.45| 10.5|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82 | 3.35
21:45|2317 |ENPN |MARS.UTD BAMBER B. 2.65|3.702.25]14.20|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.95
21:45|2318 |[ENPN |UTD OF M. ILKESTON 2.45|3.702.40]3.70|3.60]|7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85| 1.82
21:45|2319 [ENPN |WORKINGT. RADCLIFFE 3.70 1 3.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00]1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
21:45|2320 [ENPN |WHITBY T. WORKSOP 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70]5.80 | 9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
21:45| 2391 |SCO 3 |FALKIRK STIRLING 1.62|3.70|5.20|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80|1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
21:45| 2657 INIR 1 |CRUSADERS [CARRICK 1.33]5.00(7.75]1.82|14.0|2.40 | 37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.75|16.0|1.72|1.98]1.30 | 3.99
21:45/2658 |NIR 1 |LINFIELD CLIFTONV. 1.85]3.45(4.00]/2.85|6.0015.10| 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.75|2.20]1.75|4.902.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
22:00| 6401 |CLQ |ANTWERP AEK 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70 | 5.60]7.50 | 10.5] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00]| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.40
22:00/6413 |CLQ |RAKOW COPENHAG. 2.7513.00|2.85|4.60 | 4.90]9.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.75]2.25 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.95
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22:00/6414 |CLQ |RANGERS PSV 2.90|3.35|2.45]14.80|3.90]9.50|8.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.80|3.90|2.10|7.75]|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.30
23:00[12522|PER2A|COMERC.AD LLACUAB. 1.7813.50(4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.55|2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.10
00:00| 1288 | CO2CL|CORTULUA BARRANQ. 1.5813.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 |1.77|1.62 |3.99|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75|2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
00:55[11479 COPAL|BOLIVAR INTERNAC. 1.85[3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75|5.70 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.90
00:55[12658 BRCP |PIRACIC. OESTE 1.70(3.45|4.90]2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
00:55[12698 CAME |CA INDEP. REAL EST. 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
00:55|1523 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL HUVENTUD 1.95]3.10(4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70]|2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5]2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
02:05/1722 |MEX 2 |CELAYA ATLANTE 2.95|3.10|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
02:15/1309 |COL 1 |JAGUAR.C. U.MAGDAL. 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45|/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
03:00| 1493 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. MANTA 1.97|3.05|4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70| 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
03:00| 8575 |CAME |CARTAGIN. JOCORO 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0 | 2.10 | 2.75]1.95| 5.30
03:30{11480|SUDA |CORINTH. ESTUDIAN. 2.10|3.15[3.90|3.50 | 6.50]7.00|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.20 | 2.95|2.20|7.00|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
03:30| 1524 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA VILLA N. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
04:00| 1291 |CO2CL|QUINDIO R.S.ANDR. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.97|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
04:00{1710 MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. TIJUANA 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.30|2.40|10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
04:00/1711 MEX 1 |MAZATLAN PUEBLA 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70]|6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
04:05/1721 [MEX 2 |A.LAPAZ U.GUADAL. 2.40|3.30(2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
05:00| 8688 |CAME |FAS OLIMP.T. 1.85(3.35|4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 | 2.35|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.55| 1.97 | 3.80
06:05/1712 MEX 1 |JUAREZ PUMAS U. 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.70 |2.20 |2.40 | 2.50
06:05|1724 MEX 2 |VENADOS CORRECAM. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85




